ENGLE’S HOLIDAY HARBOR, INC

Y www.englesholidayharbor.com
66 FRONT ST.—ROUTE 88 ¢ P.O. BOX B ® MILLSBORO, PA 15348 (724) 377-0151 ¢ englesmarina@atlanticbbn.net or englesmarina@breezelinebiz.net

SUMMER DOCKAGE RATES - 2025
MAY 1- OCTOBER 31

$52.00 per foot (20" minimum) for the summer season plus electric, launch and handling

ELECTRIC HOOKUPS LAUNCH CHARGES HANDLING
$350 for one 30 amp $13.50 per ft. crane fee $150 up to 30’
$525 for two 30 amp $6.00 per ft. forklift fee $190 30’ to 40’
$485 for one 50 amp $225 40’ to 45’
$525 for 50-amp svc 240 volt $50-$75 ramp launch $245 45" +

SUMMER DRYSTAK RATES - 2025
MAY 1- OCTOBER 10
$80.00 per ft for regular space and $100 per ft for large space for Summer Season

Boat Length Drystak Tower boats/boats that require large space
Jet Ski $900
18’ $1,440 Boat Length Drystak
19’ $1,520 19 $1,900
20’ $1,600 20' $2,000
21 $1,680 21 ’ $2,100
22’ $1,760 22 $2,200
) ’ 23 $2,300
23 $1,840

*Boat length will be verified with the manufacturer’s specs.
Minimum cost for a boat in drystak $1,440

BOAT TRAILER STORAGE: $40 per month
OUTSIDE SUMMER STORAGE: $35 per ft. for 6 months
LAUNCH RAMP USE W/OUTSIDE STORAGE: $125 for summer
INSIDE SUMMER STORAGE: $40 per ft for 6 months
OVERNIGHT/TRANSIENT DOCKAGE: $35 per night

A $600 non-refundable deposit is required to reserve dockage
and/or drystak space for Summer 2025. All previous balances must be paid in full.
The balance of the summer contract is due in full by April 30, 2025
To launch your boat, the account must be current.

IF YOU WANT WORK DONE ON YOUR BOAT, SCHEDULE IT NOW



